	Форма бронирования:

	Прошу забронировать:
	

	Здравница:
	

	Даты заезда:
	с                                  по                             к-во дней

	Категория номера
	

	Питание
	

	Количество человек
	               (взрослых)                      (детей)                         (возраст)

	Количество мест
	основных                  ; дополнительных               ; без места                 ;

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	( Ф.И.О (полностью); дата,год рождения; № паспорта, № св. о рождении)

	Контакты:

	Домашний адрес:
	

	№ телефона/факс:
	

	E-mail:
	

	Мобильный телефон:
	

	Заявка на дополнительные услуги:

	Трансфер:  
	в здравницу
	

	
	из здравницы
	

	Пожелания:
	

	

	

	

	

	Заказчик, подпись
	

	Дата заполнения
	


